

Our Mission

Cimarron Municipal Schools will work hand-in-hand with our families and community to provide our students the experience of a safe and challenging educational environment through staff who know and nurture every child.

Our Board Norms

WE WILL WORK TOGETHER as a community that values consensus rather than majority rule.

WE WILL BE FULLY PRESENT at the meeting by becoming familiar with materials before we arrive and remain attentive throughout the meeting.

WE WILL INVITE AND WELCOME the contributions of every member and listen well to each other.

WE WILL BE INVOLVED to our individual level of comfort. Each of us is responsible for stating our opinions and positions during the meeting and will not carry any disagreement outside the session.

WE WILL BE RESPONSIBLE for examining all points of view before a consensus is accepted.

WE WILL BE GUIDED by the Cimarron Municipal Schools mission statement.

WE WILL BE MINDFUL of the different roles and responsibilities throughout the school system.

WE WILL BE RESPECTFUL of the board's and the public's time by being succinct with our comments and points of view.

Adopted February 16, 2022 by a unanimous vote of the board.